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100m Men
Start Time:  21:50 Wind: +0.6 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time

Result

1 BOLT Usain JAM 21 AUG 1986 5 0.157 9.79 MR

2 POWELL Asafa JAM 23 NOV 1982 3 0.156 9.85 SB

3 CLARKE Lerone JAM 7 JUL 1981 6 0.162 10.10

4 WARNER Justyn CAN 28 JUN 1987 4 0.139 10.20 SB

5 MAGAKWE Simon RSA 14 MAY 1986 1 0.159 10.30
6 DEVONISH Marlon GBR 1 JUN 1976 8 0.157 10.40

7 CERUTTI Fabio ITA 26 SEP 1985 7 0.159 10.52

LEWIS-FRANCIS Mark GBR 4 SEP 1982 2 F1 DQ R 162.7

1 Mile Men
Start Time:  21:35

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 KIPROP Asbel KEN 30 JUN 1989 12 3:49.22 WL

2 NDIKU Caleb Mwangangi KEN 9 OCT 1992 2 3:50.00 SB

3 GEBREMEDHIN Mekonnen ETH 11 OCT 1988 6 3:50.02 SB

4 GATHIMBA Gideon KEN 9 MAR 1980 4 3:50.24 PB

5 LAALOU Amine MAR 13 MAY 1982 11 3:50.43 SB

6 MAGUT James Kiplagat KEN 20 JUL 1990 7 3:50.68 PB

7 BIRGEN Bethwell KEN 6 AUG 1988 9 3:50.73

8 DRIOUCH Hamza QAT 16 NOV 1994 3 3:50.90
9 WOTE Aman ETH 18 APR 1984 1 3:53.02 PB

10 GREGSON Ryan AUS 26 APR 1990 8 3:53.62

11 KOMEN Daniel Kipchirchir KEN 27 NOV 1984 5 3:53.90
12 INGEBRIGTSEN Henrik NOR 24 FEB 1991 10 3:57.35 PB

KOMBICH Ismail Kipngetich KEN 16 JAN 1985 14 DNF

ROTICH Andrew Kiptoo KEN 1987 13 DNF

Intermediate times: 400m 54.53 ROTICH Andrew Kiptoo (KEN)
800m 1:51.61 ROTICH Andrew Kiptoo (KEN)

1200m 2:52.01 KIPROP Asbel (KEN)
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5000m Men5000m Men
Start Time:  20:45

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 GEBREMESKEL Dejen ETH 24 NOV 1989 9 12:58.92
2 GEBRHIWET Hagos ETH 11 MAY 1994 18 12:58.99 PB

3 MERGA Imane ETH 15 OCT 1988 14 12:59.77

4 BEKELE Tariku ETH 28 FEB 1987 10 13:00.41

5 BEKELE Kenenisa ETH 13 JUN 1982 19 13:00.54 SB

6 KIPSIRO Moses Ndiema UGA 2 SEP 1986 12 13:00.68

7 SIHINE Sileshi ETH 29 JAN 1983 16 13:01.39

8 DEMELASH Yigrem ETH 28 JAN 1994 17 13:03.30
9 ALAMIREW Yenew ETH 27 MAY 1990 6 13:08.12

10 ZERIHUN Yitayal Atnafu ETH 20 JAN 1993 5 13:08.13 PB

11 BETT Emmanuel Kipkemei KEN 30 MAR 1983 15 13:08.35
12 KUMA Abera ETH 31 AUG 1990 13 13:09.32

13 ROTICH Lucas Kimeli KEN 16 APR 1990 8 13:09.58

14 GABIUS Arne GER 22 MAR 1981 1 13:13.43 PB

15 MEDHIN Teklemariam ERI 24 JUN 1989 11 13:17.25

16 BLINCOE Adrian NZL 4 NOV 1979 2 13:26.43

17 C'KURUI James Kwalia QAT 12 JUN 1984 7 13:31.63
18 GELANT Elroy RSA 25 AUG 1986 3 13:32.21

19 BURAAS Sindre NOR 3 MAY 1989 4 13:39.81

NDIWA Remmy Limo KEN 3 FEB 1988 21 DNF
RONO Vincent KEN 1982 20 DNF

Intermediate times: 1000m 2:33.81 RONO Vincent (KEN)
2000m 5:16.55 RONO Vincent (KEN)
3000m 7:51.61 NDIWA Remmy Limo (KEN)
4000m 10:32.47 BETT Emmanuel Kipkemei (KEN)

400m Hurdles Men
Start Time:  20:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time Result

1 CULSON Javier PUR 25 JUL 1984 4 0.176 47.92 WL

2 GORDON Jehue TRI 15 DEC 1991 6 0.184 48.78 SB

3 GAYMON Justin USA 13 DEC 1986 7 0.147 48.97 SB

4 GREENE David GBR 11 APR 1986 5 0.150 48.98

5 FREDERICKS Cornel RSA 3 MAR 1990 3 0.144 49.16
6 GREEN Jack GBR 6 OCT 1991 2 0.195 49.70

7 YATES Richard GBR 26 JAN 1986 1 0.169 50.46

8 FLEISCHHAUER Georg GER 21 OCT 1988 8 0.186 50.55 SB
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Pole Vault MenPole Vault Men
Start Time:  19:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 LAVILLENIE Renaud FRA 18 SEP 1986 10 5.82
2 MOHR Malte GER 27 JUN 1986 5 5.62

3 MICHALSKI Lukasz POL 2 AUG 1988 6 5.52

4 BORGES Lázaro CUB 19 JUN 1986 7 5.52

5 JENG Alhaji SWE 13 DEC 1981 2 5.42
6 OTTO Björn GER 16 OCT 1977 9 5.42

7 CLAVIER Jérôme FRA 3 MAY 1983 1 5.42

GOMES DA SILVA Fábio BRA 4 AUG 1983 3 NM
MAZURYK Maksym UKR 2 APR 1983 4 NM

WOJCIECHOWSKI Pawel POL 6 JUN 1989 8 NM
5.22 5.42 5.52 5.62 5.72 5.82 5.92

1 LAVILLENIE Renaud - - xo - xxo o xxx
2 MOHR Malte - - - o - xxx
3 MICHALSKI Lukasz - xxo o xxx
4 BORGES Lázaro - xxo xo xxx
5 JENG Alhaji - o - xxx
6 OTTO Björn - xo - xxx
7 CLAVIER Jérôme - xxo - xxx

GOMES DA SILVA F - xxx
MAZURYK Maksym - - xxx
WOJCIECHOWSKI P - xx- x

Triple Jump Men
Start Time:  18:35

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 ADAMS Lyukman RUS 24 SEP 1988 5 17.09
2 TAYLOR Christian USA 18 JUN 1990 8 17.06

3 EL SHERYF Sheryf UKR 2 JAN 1989 3 17.03

4 COMPAORÉ Benjamin FRA 5 AUG 1987 2 16.90
5 NIELSEN Peder P. DEN 13 SEP 1988 1 16.88 *PB

6 COPELLO Alexis CUB 12 AUG 1985 7 16.70

7 HERNÁNDEZ Osviel CUB 31 MAY 1989 6 16.35

8 ACHIKE Onochie GBR 31 JAN 1975 4 16.12
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 ADAMS Lyukman x x 17.09 16.83 16.90 16.74(+1.9) (-0.4) (-0.6) (-1.5) (+1.0) (+1.1)
2 TAYLOR Christian 16.95 16.73 16.96 17.06 16.70 16.90(+1.7) (+0.9) (+1.8) (+1.2) (-1.1) (-0.5)
3 EL SHERYF Sheryf 16.38 16.62 17.03 x 16.40 16.30(+0.2) (-0.4) (+0.9) (+0.9) (-0.1) (-1.5)
4 COMPAORÉ Benjamin x 16.81 16.90 x - -(+2.1) (-1.4) (+1.6)
5 NIELSEN Peder P. 16.56 16.88 16.42 x 16.49 x(+1.3) (+2.2) (+0.6) (+0.8) (+1.2) (-0.5)
6 COPELLO Alexis 14.94 16.11 x x x 16.70(+0.7) (+1.1) (-0.3) (-1.3) (+0.8)
7 HERNÁNDEZ Osviel 15.77 16.35 15.75 - - -(-0.4) (+0.8) (+1.5)
8 ACHIKE Onochie 15.66 16.05 16.12 x x 15.64(-0.4) (-0.4) (+1.7) (+0.3) (-1.1) (+0.2)
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Shot Put MenShot Put Men
Start Time:  18:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 MAJEWSKI Tomasz POL 30 AUG 1981 6 21.36
2 ARMSTRONG Dylan CAN 15 JAN 1981 7 20.82

3 STORL David GER 27 JUL 1990 8 20.69

4 CHRISTENSEN Kim Juhl DEN 1 APR 1984 3 19.69

5 FORTES Marco POR 26 SEP 1982 5 19.56
6 THORSTEINSSON Ódinn Björn ISL 3 DEC 1981 2 18.66

7 ARRHENIUS Leif SWE 15 JUL 1986 4 18.61 SB

8 ANDERSEN Stian NOR 1 FEB 1988 1 16.47 SB
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 MAJEWSKI Tomasz 20.59 x 20.96 21.16 21.36 20.96
2 ARMSTRONG Dylan 20.75 20.82 20.80 20.58 20.42 x
3 STORL David 20.69 x 20.35 x x 20.64
4 CHRISTENSEN K 19.31 19.00 19.69 19.52 x x
5 FORTES Marco 18.86 18.82 x 19.56 19.24 x
6 THORSTEINSSON Ó 18.27 18.66 x 18.05 17.96 x
7 ARRHENIUS Leif x x 18.14 17.89 18.04 18.61
8 ANDERSEN Stian 16.42 x 16.47 16.32 x 15.93

Javelin Men
Start Time:  20:26

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 VESELÝ Vítezslav CZE 27 FEB 1983 6 88.11 WL

2 AVAN Fatih TUR 1 JAN 1989 3 83.82
3 THORKILDSEN Andreas NOR 1 APR 1982 9 82.30

4 MANNIO Ari FIN 23 JUL 1987 2 82.20

5 DE ZORDO Matthias GER 21 FEB 1988 7 81.44
6 VASILEVSKIS Vadims LAT 5 JAN 1982 4 80.96

7 FARQUHAR Stuart NZL 15 MAR 1982 5 78.84

8 ZAYTSEV Ivan UZB 11 NOV 1988 1 77.81
9 PITKÄMÄKI Tero FIN 19 DEC 1982 8 73.57

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 VESELÝ Vítezslav 83.07 81.70 88.11 79.96 - -
2 AVAN Fatih 80.48 79.53 x x 83.82 83.67
3 THORKILDSEN A 74.14 82.30 82.05 81.65 81.39 81.89
4 MANNIO Ari 82.20 x x x x 80.32
5 DE ZORDO Matthias 73.55 81.44 80.49 x x x
6 VASILEVSKIS Vadims 72.84 80.96 x x x x
7 FARQUHAR Stuart 76.87 x 78.84 x 77.09 74.67
8 ZAYTSEV Ivan 70.43 77.81 75.09 x 72.55 72.72
9 PITKÄMÄKI Tero x x 73.57
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200m Men National200m Men National
Start Time:  18:10 Wind: -0.8 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time

Result

1 DE OLIVEIRA Nil SWE 3 SEP 1986 4 0.167 21.10 SB

2 ARJUN SOLLI Per Magnus NOR 1991 6 0.156 21.62 SB

3 BERNTSEN Philip Bjørnå NOR 13 DEC 1989 3 0.152 21.82

4 SIGURDSEN Simen NOR 22 JAN 1993 8 0.159 21.98 SB

5 MOGSTAD Christian Settemsli NOR 15 MAR 1985 2 0.170 22.08 SB

6 HJORTNÆS LARSEN Tormod NOR 1986 5 0.143 22.16

7 FIRING Thomas NOR 22 SEP 1992 7 0.192 22.31

8 SANTIAGO Riquelvis NOR 1987 1 0.178 22.57

400m Men National
Start Time:  17:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 LEVINE Nigel GBR 30 APR 1989 6 0.158 45.11 PB

2 WISSMAN Johan SWE 2 NOV 1982 5 0.191 46.24

3 LID Sondre Nyvold NOR 1994 4 0.196 47.04 PB

4 ROTH Andreas NOR 29 APR 1993 7 0.198 47.77 PB

5 HENRIKSEN Håkon NOR 24 JUN 1993 2 0.164 48.37 PB

6 LYSNE Thorbjorn NOR 30 JAN 1990 8 0.187 48.64 PB

7 KÅSHAGEN Maurits NOR 15 FEB 1989 3 0.160 49.02

8 KÅSHAGEN Carl Emil NOR 1991 1 0.156 49.66

800m Men National
Start Time:  18:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 WARBURTON Gareth GBR 23 APR 1983 7 1:44.98 PB

2 LEARMONTH Guy GBR 24 APR 1992 4 1:47.14 PB

3 SVENSSON Johan SWE 16 MAY 1989 5 1:47.31 PB

4 SVAHN DÆHLIN Ådne NOR 26 JUN 1982 6 1:48.05

5 ROTH Thomas Arne NOR 11 FEB 1991 2 1:48.14 PB

6 FLO Stian NOR 1985 3 1:50.83 SB

7 INGEBRIGTSEN Filip NOR 1993 5 1:51.09 SB

8 MAMBA Alberto MOZ 9 OCT 1994 1 1:51.45 PB

9 DAHLE Vidar NOR 26 FEB 1988 3 1:51.64

10 OUSTAD Emil NOR 1989 8 1:52.17

BYDAL JAKOBSEN Thomas A. NOR 21 JAN 1985 8 DNF
FRØSKELAND Roald NOR 1994 1 DNS

Intermediate times: 400m 51.06 WARBURTON Gareth (GBR)
600m 1:18.36 WARBURTON Gareth (GBR)
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1500m Men National1500m Men National
Start Time:  18:55

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 MAKHLOUFI Taoufik ALG 29 APR 1988 12 3:33.26 SB

2 HALLIL Necerddine ALG 10 APR 1988 19 3:36.84 PB

3 SANDELLS Nicklas FIN 14 MAR 1984 17 3:38.08 PB

4 VOJTA Andreas AUT 9 JUN 1989 11 3:38.09

5 JURKEVICS Dmitrijs LAT 7 JAN 1987 18 3:38.68 SB

6 EIDE Thomas Solberg NOR 20 NOV 1992 14 3:42.68

7 BISHOP David GBR 9 MAY 1987 10 3:42.80

8 FLØYSTAD Hans Kristian NOR 1989 15 3:43.21 SB

9 BERGDAHL Mikael FIN 15 AUG 1983 7 3:43.39 SB

10 FARRELL Thomas GBR 23 MAR 1991 13 3:43.45

11 ALNES Johannes NOR 7 JUN 1990 8 3:45.42
12 HYDÉN Johan SWE 6 MAR 1989 9 3:45.82 SB

13 KVAN EDMAN Ferdinand NOR 12 FEB 1993 3 3:45.84 PB

14 AASLAND Vetle NOR 30 DEC 1991 16 3:48.28
15 MÅKESTAD Kjetil NOR 16 JUN 1985 6 3:49.28 =SB

16 PEDERSEN Erik Udø NOR 9 APR 1994 2 3:49.44

17 VELDE Morten NOR 19 DEC 1984 5 3:49.81
18 KÅRBØ Tom Erling NOR 4 FEB 1989 4 3:50.84

19 FROST BØ Jørgen NOR 10 AUG 1994 1 3:50.92 PB

GJELSVIK Vegard Løberg NOR 31 JAN 1992 20 DNF
GULEED Abdirahman NOR 1 AUG 1987 21 DNF

Intermediate times: 400m 57.06 GJELSVIK Vegard Løberg (NOR)
800m 1:55.43 GULEED Abdirahman (NOR)

1200m 2:51.37 MAKHLOUFI Taoufik (ALG)

110m Hurdles Men National
Start Time:  19:05 Wind: +1.0 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 FOURIE Lehann RSA 16 FEB 1987 5 0.145 13.69

2 DEGHELT Adrien BEL 10 MAY 1985 3 0.146 13.73

3 VUKICEVIC Vladimir NOR 6 MAY 1991 4 0.130 13.88
4 HUDSON Matthew GBR 29 FEB 1988 6 0.157 13.98

5 STAVANG Eivind NOR 8 MAR 1982 2 0.161 14.40 SB

6 MARTINSEN Andreas DEN 17 JUL 1990 7 0.159 14.41
7 BENTSEN Jon Yde DEN 19 DEC 1985 8 0.149 14.84

8 ULDAL Hans Olav NOR 16 DEC 1982 1 0.144 14.85

400m Hurdles Men National
Start Time:  17:40

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 KJERPESET Øyvind NOR 12 DEC 1991 4 0.143 51.19 SB

2 STØLE Marius Bakken NOR 1993 5 0.166 52.09 PB

3 LOFTÅS Markus NOR 1994 3 0.182 53.29 SB
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200m Women200m Women
Start Time:  20:40 Wind: +1.5 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 AHOURE Murielle CIV 23 AUG 1987 5 22.42 NR

2 OYEPITAN Abiodun GBR 30 DEC 1979 7 22.71 SB

3 WILLIAMS Charonda USA 27 MAR 1987 3 22.75

4 RYEMYEN Mariya UKR 2 AUG 1987 4 22.78

5 BROOKS Sheri-Ann JAM 11 FEB 1983 8 23.16 SB

6 STEWART Kerron JAM 16 APR 1984 6 23.19

7 SIMPSON Sherone JAM 12 AUG 1984 2 23.32

8 AKINYEMI Folake NOR 31 MAR 1990 1 23.83

400m Women
Start Time:  20:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 MONTSHO Amantle BOT 4 JUL 1983 4 0.160 49.68
2 HALL Patricia JAM 16 OCT 1982 8 0.202 50.71 PB

3 DUNN Debbie USA 26 MAR 1978 2 0.180 51.22 SB

4 ANTYUKH Natalya RUS 26 JUN 1981 3 0.159 51.51

5 WILLIAMS Shericka JAM 17 SEP 1985 5 0.217 51.56
6 HJELMER Moa SWE 19 JUN 1990 6 0.189 51.99

7 GAYOT Marie FRA 18 DEC 1989 7 0.276 52.47

8 SANDERS Nicola GBR 23 JUN 1982 1 0.175 52.79

1500m Women
Start Time:  21:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 AREGAWI Abeba ETH 5 JUL 1990 10 4:02.42
2 DIBABA Genzebe ETH 8 FEB 1991 9 4:03.28

3 MISHCHENKO Anna UKR 25 AUG 1983 3 4:03.33 SB

4 OBIRI Helen KEN 13 DEC 1989 6 4:04.42

5 LAKHOUAD Ibtissam MAR 7 DEC 1980 5 4:04.45
6 UCENY Morgan USA 10 MAR 1985 7 4:05.30

7 MÅKESTAD BOVIM Ingvill NOR 7 AUG 1981 8 4:06.31

8 PIERCE Anna USA 31 MAR 1984 4 4:06.91
9 TWELL Stephanie GBR 17 AUG 1989 1 4:07.49 SB

10 PLIS Renata POL 5 FEB 1985 2 4:07.87

11 KLOCOVÁ Lucia SVK 20 NOV 1983 12 4:07.99 NR

12 FERNÁNDEZ Nuria ESP 16 AUG 1976 11 4:08.82

LUCHKINA Anna RUS 13 JAN 1986 13 DNF

Intermediate times: 400m 1:05.62 LUCHKINA Anna (RUS)
800m 2:13.94 LUCHKINA Anna (RUS)

1200m 3:17.97 MÅKESTAD BOVIM Ingvill (NOR)
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100m Hurdles Women100m Hurdles Women
Round 1 Start Time:  19:20

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 PEARSON Sally AUS 19 SEP 1986 5 12.59 Q
2 CASTLIN Kristi USA 7 JUL 1988 3 12.74 Q

3 PORTER Tiffany GBR 13 NOV 1987 5 12.75 Q

4 CARRUTHERS Danielle USA 22 DEC 1979 4 12.81 Q SB

5 ENNIS Jessica GBR 28 JAN 1986 6 12.83 Q
6 LOPES-SCHLIEP Priscilla CAN 26 AUG 1982 6 12.97 Q

7 JONES Lolo USA 5 AUG 1982 4 13.04 Q

8 URECH Lisa SUI 27 JUL 1989 7 13.14 Q
9 VUKICEVIC Christina NOR 18 JUN 1987 3 13.18 SB

10 BERINGS Eline BEL 28 MAY 1986 2 13.20

11 MILLER Andrea NZL 13 MAR 1982 1 13.25
12 NEZIRI Nooralotta FIN 9 NOV 1992 8 13.31

13 PEDERSEN Isabelle NOR 27 JAN 1992 2 13.59

14 LUNDAHL Caroline SWE 16 OCT 1991 1 13.95
15 HANSEN Ida Bakke NOR 7 JAN 1993 8 14.19

GEORGE Phylicia CAN 16 NOV 1987 7 DQ R 162.7

100m Hurdles Women
Heat 1 Start Time:  19:20 Wind: +0.4 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 PEARSON Sally AUS 19 SEP 1986 5 0.138 12.59 Q

2 CASTLIN Kristi USA 7 JUL 1988 3 0.184 12.74 Q

3 ENNIS Jessica GBR 28 JAN 1986 6 0.169 12.83 Q
4 JONES Lolo USA 5 AUG 1982 4 0.149 13.04 Q

5 NEZIRI Nooralotta FIN 9 NOV 1992 8 0.151 13.31

6 PEDERSEN Isabelle NOR 27 JAN 1992 2 0.188 13.59
7 LUNDAHL Caroline SWE 16 OCT 1991 1 0.186 13.95

GEORGE Phylicia CAN 16 NOV 1987 7 F1 DQ R 162.7

100m Hurdles Women
Heat 2 Start Time:  19:30 Wind: -0.3 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 PORTER Tiffany GBR 13 NOV 1987 5 0.149 12.75 Q

2 CARRUTHERS Danielle USA 22 DEC 1979 4 0.138 12.81 Q SB

3 LOPES-SCHLIEP Priscilla CAN 26 AUG 1982 6 0.146 12.97 Q
4 URECH Lisa SUI 27 JUL 1989 7 0.148 13.14 Q

5 VUKICEVIC Christina NOR 18 JUN 1987 3 0.148 13.18 SB

6 BERINGS Eline BEL 28 MAY 1986 2 0.150 13.20
7 MILLER Andrea NZL 13 MAR 1982 1 0.164 13.25

8 HANSEN Ida Bakke NOR 7 JAN 1993 8 0.218 14.19

Qualified:  First 4 in each heat (Q) advance to the Final
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100m Hurdles Women100m Hurdles Women
Final Start Time:  21:25 Wind: +0.7 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time

Result

1 PEARSON Sally AUS 19 SEP 1986 4 0.161 12.49 =WL,MR

2 CASTLIN Kristi USA 7 JUL 1988 6 0.168 12.56 PB

3 PORTER Tiffany GBR 13 NOV 1987 5 0.161 12.70

4 LOPES-SCHLIEP Priscilla CAN 26 AUG 1982 7 0.151 12.74

5 JONES Lolo USA 5 AUG 1982 2 0.155 12.75 SB

6 CARRUTHERS Danielle USA 22 DEC 1979 3 0.139 12.76 SB

7 URECH Lisa SUI 27 JUL 1989 8 0.157 13.15

ENNIS Jessica GBR 28 JAN 1986 1 F1 DQ R 162.7

3000m Steeplechase Women
Start Time:  20:25

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 CHEMOS Milcah KEN 26 FEB 1986 10 9:07.14 AR,MR

2 ASSEFA Sofia ETH 14 NOV 1987 7 9:09.00 NR

3 AYALEW Hiwot ETH 6 MAR 1990 4 9:09.61 PB

4 NJOROGE Mercy Wanjiku KEN 10 JUN 1986 8 9:25.21 SB

5 CHEPKURUI Lidya KEN 23 AUG 1984 11 9:27.40
6 KRAUSE Gesa Felicitas GER 3 AUG 1992 3 9:33.10 SB

7 ROTICH Lydia Chebet KEN 8 AUG 1988 5 9:33.19

8 ADAMU Birtukan ETH 29 APR 1992 9 9:36.40 SB

9 MCCOLGAN Eilish GBR 25 NOV 1990 2 9:38.45 PB

10 BEKELE Mekdes ETH 20 JAN 1987 6 9:39.09

11 HOFSTEDE Helen NED 31 DEC 1980 1 10:21.29

Intermediate times: 1000m 3:01.86 CHEPKURUI Lidya (KEN)
2000m 6:08.83 CHEMOS Milcah (KEN)

High Jump Women
Start Time:  19:55

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 LOWE Chaunte USA 12 JAN 1984 8 1.97
2 HELLEBAUT Tia BEL 16 FEB 1978 7 1.93

3 AITOVA Marina KAZ 13 SEP 1982 5 1.90 SB

4 BEITIA Ruth ESP 1 APR 1979 6 1.90
4 ILJUŠTŠENKO Anna EST 12 OCT 1985 1 1.90 =SB

6 GRINDEM Øyunn NOR 11 NOV 1987 2 1.85 SB

7 ANGELSEN Tonje NOR 17 JAN 1990 4 1.85
8 KUFAAS Stine NOR 7 APR 1986 3 1.80

1.80 1.85 1.90 1.93 1.95 1.97 1.99
1 LOWE Chaunte o o o o xo o xxx
2 HELLEBAUT Tia - o o xo - xxx
3 AITOVA Marina o o o xxx
4 BEITIA Ruth o xo o xxx
4 ILJUŠTŠENKO Anna o xo o xxx
6 GRINDEM Øyunn o o xxx
7 ANGELSEN Tonje o xo xxx
8 KUFAAS Stine xo xxx
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Long Jump WomenLong Jump Women
Start Time:  20:10

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 KUCHERENKO Olga RUS 5 NOV 1985 8 6.96
2 SOKOLOVA Yelena RUS 23 JUL 1986 2 6.89

3 DELOACH Janay USA 12 OCT 1985 6 6.78

4 PROCTOR Shara GBR 16 SEP 1988 4 6.60

5 SPANOVIC Ivana SRB 10 MAY 1990 1 6.48 SB

6 RADEVICA Ineta LAT 13 JUL 1981 3 6.46

7 ZAYTSEVA Olga RUS 10 NOV 1984 5 6.07 SB

RENSTRØM Margrethe NOR 21 MAR 1985 7 NM
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 KUCHERENKO Olga 6.96 6.53 6.85 6.40 - x(+2.6) (+3.5) (+3.0) (+0.1) (-0.6)
2 SOKOLOVA Yelena 6.89 - 6.76 6.86 6.84 6.82(+2.6) (+0.5) (+0.7) (+0.7) (+0.4)
3 DELOACH Janay 6.60 6.68 6.48 x 6.73 6.78(+0.9) (+1.2) (+0.1) (+0.1) (+1.0) (+0.8)
4 PROCTOR Shara 6.43 6.49 6.50 6.51 x 6.60(+3.0) (+1.6) (+1.2) (+1.3) (-0.2) (-0.3)
5 SPANOVIC Ivana x 6.48 x x 4.79 x(+3.2) (+2.0) (+1.5) (+0.7) (-0.2) (+1.1)
6 RADEVICA Ineta 6.41 x 6.46 6.23 6.32 6.11(+1.5) (+0.6) (+2.7) (+0.1) (-0.2) (-0.5)
7 ZAYTSEVA Olga 4.73 x x 5.68 5.59 6.07(+1.0) (+1.3) (+1.4) (-0.1) (+0.7) (+0.9)

RENSTRØM Margrethe x x x x x x(+0.5) (+2.1) (+2.0) (+0.3) (+0.5) (+0.6)

Discus Women
Start Time:  17:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 PERKOVIC Sandra CRO 21 JUN 1990 8 64.89

2 MÜLLER Nadine GER 21 NOV 1985 7 63.60
3 BARRIOS Yarelis CUB 12 JUL 1983 5 63.57

4 GLANC Zaneta POL 11 MAR 1983 6 63.00

5 ARTIC Natalia MDA 24 JUL 1987 3 58.35
6 GRASU Nicoleta ROU 11 SEP 1971 4 56.71

7 JANSEN Monique NED 3 OCT 1978 1 56.61

8 ETHOLM Grete NOR 25 JAN 1976 2 53.23
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 PERKOVIC Sandra 63.31 63.56 x 64.89 63.69 x
2 MÜLLER Nadine 62.81 63.11 62.35 x 63.60 63.12
3 BARRIOS Yarelis 63.57 63.52 x 63.31 x x
4 GLANC Zaneta 61.74 63.00 x 62.95 62.88 60.96
5 ARTIC Natalia x x 52.59 58.35 x x
6 GRASU Nicoleta 55.59 x x 55.42 54.25 56.71
7 JANSEN Monique 55.63 56.00 54.55 55.16 56.61 55.85
8 ETHOLM Grete x 52.06 53.23 x 50.88 x

100m Women
Start Time:  21:15 Wind: -1.2 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time

Result

1 OKPARAEBO Ezinne NOR 3 MAR 1988 4 0.131 11.31

2 WILLIAMS Charonda USA 27 MAR 1987 7 0.181 11.44
3 BROOKS Sheri-Ann JAM 11 FEB 1983 3 0.159 11.44

4 ASUMNU Gloria NGR 22 MAY 1985 2 0.166 11.44

5 DOUGLAS Montell GBR 24 JAN 1986 8 0.156 11.55 SB

6 TOWNSEND Tiffany USA 14 JUN 1989 5 0.211 11.56

7 OYEPITAN Abiodun GBR 30 DEC 1979 6 0.151 11.70

RYEMYEN Mariya UKR 2 AUG 1987 1 DNS

Page 10 of 11



SAMSUNG DIAMOND LEAGUE 2012
Oslo (NOR)
7 June 2012

Results

INTERNET Service: www.diamondleague-oslo.com
Timing, Results Service & Distance Measurement by

printed at  THU 7 JUN 2012 22:14

400m Women National400m Women National
Start Time:  17:55

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time

Result

1 KLOSTER Line NOR 27 FEB 1990 4 0.151 54.27
2 NORUM Tara Marie NOR 18 SEP 1991 7 0.163 54.86 PB

3 BRANDT Nina NOR 2 NOV 1985 6 0.166 55.09 SB

4 HELGESEN Irene Høvik NOR 29 MAY 1985 3 0.199 55.10 SB

5 HAUGE Benedicte NOR 19 JAN 1989 2 0.161 55.35 SB

6 HÅSKJOLD Julia Andrea NOR 1993 1 0.159 55.77 PB

7 ELVEMO Yngvild NOR 28 MAY 1990 8 0.261 56.02 PB

MÄGI Maris EST 11 AUG 1987 5 DNS

1500m Women National
Start Time:  18:20

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 BAHTA Meraf SWE 1989 7 4:22.55 SB

2 BERGE Frida NOR 1994 8 4:23.09 PB

3 LIND Ingeborg Kristine NOR 1990 4 4:24.75 PB

4 SELSTAD DYBEDOKKEN Aurora NOR 8 OCT 1995 2 4:29.56 PB

5 EGELAND SKATTEBOE Karoline NOR 28 JUL 1993 1 4:31.42 PB

6 AASHEIM Hilde NOR 8 AUG 1984 3 4:32.19 PB

7 KROKAN MURUD Thea NOR 1994 5 4:36.68

8 MJÅLAND Trine NOR 30 JUN 1990 10 4:38.19
9 BUS HOLTH Christina NOR 22 APR 1980 9 4:38.88

LØVNES Ingeborg NOR 1992 6 DNS

Intermediate times: 400m 1:10.50 MJÅLAND Trine (NOR)
800m 2:22.56 BAHTA Meraf (SWE)

1200m 3:32.57 BAHTA Meraf (SWE)

400m Hurdles Women National
Start Time:  17:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 BARR Jessie IRL 24 JUL 1989 5 0.221 56.73
2 TOMB Stine NOR 27 JUN 1986 4 0.192 57.78

3 MILLARD Emma FIN 10 AUG 1990 6 0.154 58.55

4 PUNKKINEN Ilona FIN 28 OCT 1982 7 0.195 58.67 SB

5 SVORTEVIK Vilde J NOR 1994 3 0.162 1:00.66

6 VOLD Hege NOR 25 APR 1988 2 0.167 1:01.59
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